Page:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

For Date: 01/01/2023 - Sunday

Call Number Time Call Reason Action

23-1 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-2 0000 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-3 0200 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-4 0803 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-5 0803 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-6 0803 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-7 1134 Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered

23-8 1302 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered

23-9 1331 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue Facilities Notified

23-10 1601 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-11 1601 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-12 1602 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-13 1602 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-14 1604 Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
Refer To Incident: 23-1-0F

For Date: 01/02/2023 - Monday

23-15 0004 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-16 0005 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-17 0728 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-18 0729 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

23-19 0814 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-20 0816 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-21 1503 Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue Informational Only

23-22 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-23 1601 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-24 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-25 1601 Radio - Property Check Completed

For Date: 01/03/2023 - Tuesday

23-26 0003 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-27 0003 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-28 0410 Radio - Property Check Completed



Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023

23-29 0759 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-30 0801 Other - Digital Patrol
23-31 1120 Phone - General Info

Refer To Incident: 23-2-0F
23-32 1200 911 - 911 Hang-up Call
23-33 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-34 1601 Other - Digital Patrol
23-35 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
23-36 1601 Radio - Property Check
23-37 1620 Radio - Directed Patrols
23-38 1925 Phone - Unsecure Premise
23-39 2359 Other - Digital Patrol
23-40 2359 Other - Dispatch Checklist
For Date: 01/04/2023 - Wednesday
23-41 0546 Other - Property Check
23-42 0546 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
23-43 0807 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-44 0810 Other - Digital Patrol
23-45 1205 Other - Suspicious Activity
23-46 1605 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-47 1607 Other - Digital Patrol
23-48 1608 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
23-49 1609 Radio - Property Check
23-50 1626 Other - Directed Patrols
For Date: 01/05/2023 - Thursday
23-51 0000 Other - Digital Patrol
23-52 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-53 0536 Radio - Property Check
23-54 0537 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
23-55 0755 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-56 0805 Radio - 911 Hang-up Call

0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

Completed
Completed

Informational Only

No Action Required

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Unfounded
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed

Unfounded
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Dispatch Log From:

23-57

23-58

23-59

23-60

23-61

23-62

23-63

23-64

23-65

23-66

23-67

23-68

For Date:

23-69

23-70

23-71

23-72

23-73

23-74

23-75

23-76

23-77

23-78

For Date:

23-79

23-80

23-81

23-82

23-83

23-84

23-85

23-86

23-87

0807

0902

1125

1609

1611

1611

1611

1650

2225

2358

2358

2359

01/06/2023

0407

0800

0801

0848

0853

1612

1613

1614

1615

2121

01/07/2023

0001

0001

0200

0804

0804

0805

1608

1609

1609

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023

Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Other - Directed Patrols

Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue

Other - Digital Patrol
Other - Dispatch Checklist

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

- Friday
Radio - Property Check
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Transport, General
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

- Saturday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

0000 - 2359

Completed

Informational Only

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Facilities Notified

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Printed: 01/24/2023
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Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Verbal Warning

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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Dispatch Log From:

23-88

23-89

23-90

23-91

23-92

23-93

23-94

23-95

For Date:

23-96

23-97

23-98

23-99

23-100

23-101

23-102

23-103

23-104

23-105

23-106

23-107

1609

1610

1621

2009

2230

2234

2250

2255

01/08/2023

0000

0000

0200

0809

0816

1106

1132

1341

1601

1601

1602

1602

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023

Radio - Property Check

Phone - Emergency Phone Test

Radio - Unsecure Premise

Other - Fire, Inspections

Radio - Unsecure Premise

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check

Radio - Suspicious Activity
- Sunday

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Property Check

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

0000 - 2359

Printed: 01/24/2023

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Informational Only

Informational Only

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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