For Date: 01/01/2023 - Sunday				
Call Number	Time	Call Reason	Action	
23-1	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
23-2	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
23-3	0200	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
23-4	0803	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
23-5	0803	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
23-6	0803	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
23-7	1134	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered	
23-8	1302	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered	
23-9	1331	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Facilities Notified	
23-10	1601	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
23-11	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
23-12	1602	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
23-13	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
23-14 Refer I	1604 'o Incide	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac ent: <u>23-1-OF</u>	Services Rendered	

For Date: 01/02/2023 - Monday

For Date: 01/03/2023 - Tuesday

23-15	0004	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-16	0005	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-17	0728	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-18	0729	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-19	0814	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-20	0816	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-21	1503	Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Informational Only
23-22	1600	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-23	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-24	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-25	1601	Radio - Property Check	Completed

23-26	0003	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-27	0003	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-28	0410	Radio - Property Check	Completed

23-29	0759	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-30	0801	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-31	1120	Phone - General Info	Informational Only
Refer 5	Fo Incide	ent: <u>23-2-OF</u>	
23-32	1200	911 - 911 Hang-up Call	No Action Required
23-33	1600	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-34	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-35	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-36	1601	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-37	1620	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-38	1925	Phone - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
00.00	0050		
23-39	2359	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-40	2359	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
For Date: 01	/04/202	3 - Wednesday	

23-41	0546	Other - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-42	0546	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-43	0807	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-44	0810	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-45	1205	Other - Suspicious Activity	Unfounded
23-46	1605	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-47	1607	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-48	1608	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-49	1609	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-50	1626	Other - Directed Patrols	Completed

For Date:	01/05/2023	- Thursday
23-51	0000	Other - Digital Patrol

		-	-
23-52	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-53	0536	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-54	0537	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-55	0755	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-56	0805	Radio - 911 Hang-up Call	Unfounded

Completed

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

23-57	0807	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-58	0902	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Informational Only
23-59	1125	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Services Rendered
23-60	1609	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-61	1611	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-62	1611	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-63	1611	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-64	1650	Other - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-65	2225	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Facilities Notified
23-66	2358	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-67	2358	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-68	2359	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed

For Date: 01/06/2023 - Friday

23-69	0407	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-70	0800	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-71	0801	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-72	0848	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-73	0853	Radio - Transport, General	Completed
23-74	1612	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-75	1613	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-76	1614	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-77	1615	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured

2121 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

For Date: 01/07/2023 - Saturday

23-78

23-79	0001	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-80	0001	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-81	0200	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-82	0804	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-83	0804	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-84	0805	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-85	1608	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-86	1609	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-87	1609	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed

3

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: 4 Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2023 Thru: 01/08/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

23-88	1609	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-89	1610	Phone - Emergency Phone Test	Completed
23-90	1621	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-91	2009	Other - Fire, Inspections	Completed
23-92	2230	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-93	2234	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-94	2250	Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check	Informational Only
23-95	2255	Radio - Suspicious Activity	Informational Only

23-96	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-97	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-98	0200	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-99	0809	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-100	0816	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-101	1106	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-102	1132	Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check	Informational Only
23-103	1341	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Services Rendered
23-104	1601	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-105	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-106	1602	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-107	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed

For Date: 01/08/2023 - Sunday